Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
L&S EUROMASTER B125
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material Aluminium Load class B125
Lid properties Clinker lid / Tile cover
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
L&S EUROMASTER B125
Variants
Article
code
Commercial
Code
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Opening width
(mm)
Opening length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
26437 LSEM080030 300 300 310 310 80 10,28
26445 LSEM100030 300 300 210 210 100 11,01
26453 LSEM140030 300 300 210 210 140 12,47
26438 LSEM080040 400 400 310 310 80 17,31
26446 LSEM100040 400 400 310 310 100 18,78
26454 LSEM140040 400 400 310 310 140 21,72
26439 LSEM080050 500 500 410 410 80 25,06
26447 LSEM100050 500 500 410 410 100 26,07
26455 LSEM140050 500 500 410 410 140 28,09
26440 LSEM080060 600 600 510 510 80 35,97
26448 LSEM100060 600 600 510 510 100 37,12
26456 LSEM140060 600 600 510 510 140 39,42
26441 LSEM080070 700 700 610 610 80 47,37
26449 LSEM100070 700 700 610 610 100 48,66
26457 LSEM140070 700 700 610 610 140 51,24
26442 LSEM080080 800 800 710 710 80 61,58
26450 LSEM100080 800 800 710 710 100 63
26458 LSEM140080 800 800 710 710 140 65,84
26443 LSEM080090 900 900 810 810 80 77,55
26451 LSEM100090 900 900 810 810 100 79,12
26459 LSEM140090 900 900 810 810 140 82,26
26444 LSEM080100 1000 1000 910 910 80 95,77
26452 LSEM100100 1000 1000 910 910 100 97,47
26460 LSEM140100 1000 1000 910 910 140 100,87
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations